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Wiring diagram
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Block diagram



2-3

IHA B C D E F G

1

2

3

4

5

6

XL-R910SL

Standard schematic diagram

Parts are safety assurance parts.
When replacing those parts make
sure to use the specified one.

Analog signal
Digital signal

System control & signal input/output section

TO A

TO B

TO C

TO D

TO B

TO D

TO E

TO ETO C TO A

CN502 CN801 CN501 CN701

Primary Secondary
RFU1: 250V/GMC1A
RFU2: 250V/GMC1A
RFU3: 250V/GMC2.5A

RFU1: 250V/T1A
RFU2: 250V/T1A
RFU3: 250V/T2.5A

NIC2
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Printed circuit boards
Main board
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Reverse side

Front board

Forward side


	Wiring diagram
	Block diagram
	Standard schematic diagram
	Printed circuit boards

